" US SALON VERSION




Luminexx”

BY ALOXXI®

GEL CREAM PERMANENT HAIR COLOUR

&
A PPD and Resorcinol-free option, Luminexx features skincare-grade \
ingredients to help protect the scalp, prevent staining and create the

‘ optimal environment for hair colour to shine.
*Ask about our FREE Developer FOREVER on future Aloxxi purchases \\
\‘ ‘ x

\




INCLUDES

18

TUBES!

ITEM NO.

LCOIN
LCO3N
LCO4N
LCO5N
LCO5NG
LCO5NABr
LCO6N
LCOBNG
LCOGNABr
LCO7N
LCO7NG
LCO7NABr
LCO8N
LCO8NG
LCO8NABr
LCOSN
LCO9NABr
LCION
DVLUI0V7
DVLU20V7
ACMBL
ACPCBL
ACCLCAPEL
LTLCCHT23
ACWHISK

COMING
LUMINEXX
MARCH
SMALL OPENER

DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
Luminexx IN 100 mL / 3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 3N 100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 4N 100 mL /3.3 Fl. Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 5N 100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx GNG 100 mL /3.3 Fl. Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx SNABr 100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 6N 100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx NG 100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 6NABr 100 mL /3.3 Fl. Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 7N 100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 7NG 100 mL /3.3 Fl. Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 7NABr 100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 8N 100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 8NG 100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 8NABr 100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 9N 100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx9NABr 100 mL /3.3 Fl. Oz 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 10N 100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95 $9.95
Luminexx 10 Volume 1000 mL /338 Fl.Oz 1 $12.50 $12.50
Luminexx 20 Volume 1000 mL/33.8Fl.Oz 1 $12.50 $12.50
Luminexx Mixing Bowl 1 $5.00 $5.00
Luminexx Colour Brush 1 $6.00 $6.00
Luminexx Colour Cape 1 $25.00 $25.00
Luminexx Paper Swatch Chart 1 $1.00 $1.00
LUMINEXX Whisk 1 $2.95 $2.95

TOTAL VALUE: $243.05

SALON PRICE: $139.95

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $103.10

SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 42%

ITEM #:

LCSO25S



INCLUDES

26

TUBES!

ITEM NO.

LCOIN
LCO3AMT
LCO3N
LCO4N
LCO4VV
LCO5G
LCO5GV
LCO5N
LCO5NG
LCO5RM
LCO5RR
LCOGAA
LCO6N
LCOBNABr
LCO7G
LCO7GV
LCO7N
LCO7/NG
LCO7RRC
LCO8AA
LCO8N
LCO8NABr
LCOON
LCO9VA
LCION
DVLUO7V7
DVLUI0V7
DVLU20V7
DVLU30V7
DVLU40V7
ACMBL
ACPCBL
ACCLCAPEL
LTLSB23
ACWHISK
SPCL500

SPCPS300A

LUMINEXX
MEDIUM OPENER

DESCRIPTION

Luminexx IN
Luminexx 3AMt
Luminexx 3N
Luminexx 4N
Luminexx 4VV
Luminexx 5G
Luminexx 5GV
Luminexx 5N
Luminexx 5SNG
Luminexx 5RM
Luminexx 5RR
Luminexx 6AA
Luminexx 6N
Luminexx 6NABr
Luminexx 7G
Luminexx 7GV
Luminexx 7N
Luminexx 7NG
Luminexx 7RRC
Luminexx 8AA
Luminexx 8N
Luminexx 8NABr
Luminexx 9N
Luminexx 9VA
Luminexx 10N
Luminexx 7 Volume,
Luminexx 10 Volume
Luminexx 20 Volume
Luminexx 30 Volume
Luminexx 40 Volume
Luminexx Mixing Bowl
Luminexx Colour Brush
Luminexx Colour Cape
Luminexx Swatch Book
Luminexx Whisk

COLOURLOCK
Post-Color Finisher

COLOURPRIME
Pre-Color Treatment

COMING
SOON
MARCH
2025

QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE

SIZE
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 FI.Oz 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl. Oz 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz. 2 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl. Oz 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz. 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 FL.OZ 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.OZ 1 $9.95
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.OZ 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.OZ. 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.OZ 1 $9.95
100 mL /3.3 Fl.OZ 1 $9.95
1000 ML/ 33.8Fl.Oz 1 $12.50
1000 mL/33.8Fl.Oz. 1 $12.50
1000 mL/33.8Fl.Oz 1 $12.50
1000 mL/33.8Fl.Oz 1 $12.50
1000 ML/ 33.8Fl.Oz 1 $12.50
1 $5.00
1 $6.00
1 $25.00
1 $35.00
1 $2.95
16.9 Fl. Oz. / 500 mL 1 $27.50
101 Fl.Oz. [ 300 mL 1 $22.50
TOTAL VALUE:
SALON PRICE:
SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS:
SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE:
ITEM #:

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$19.90
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$5.00
$6.00
$25.00
$35.00
$2.95
$27.50

$22.50

$465.05
$269.95
$195.10
42%
LCSO25M



INCLUDES

ol

TUBES!

ITEM NO.

LCOIN
LCO3AMT
LCO3N
LCO4N
LCO04RM
LCo4VvV
LCOS5AMT
LCO5G
LCO5GV
LCO5N
LCO5NABr
LCO5NG
LCO5RM
LCO5RR
LCO5VV
LCO6G
LCOBAA
LCO6C
LCO6N
LCOBNG
LCOGNABr
LCOGRR
LCO07G
LCO7GV
LCO7AA
LCO7N
LCO7NG
LCO7RRC
LCO7VA
LCO8AA
LC08G
LcosC
LCO8N
LCO8NABr
LCO9AA
LC09G
LC09GC
LCO9GV
LCOSN
LCOONG
LCO9SNABr

DESCRIPTION

Luminexx IN
Luminexx 3AMt
Luminexx 3N
Luminexx 4N
Luminexx 4RM
Luminexx 4VV
Luminexx 5AMt
Luminexx 5G
Luminexx 5GV
Luminexx 5N
Luminexx 5NABr
Luminexx 5NG
Luminexx 5RM
Luminexx 5RR
Luminexx 5VV
Luminexx 6G
Luminexx 6AA
Luminexx 6C
Luminexx 6N
Luminexx BNG
Luminexx BNABr
Luminexx 6RR
Luminexx 7G
Luminexx 7GV
Luminexx 7AA
Luminexx 7N
Luminexx 7NG
Luminexx 7RRC
Luminexx 7VA
Luminexx 8AA
Luminexx 8G
Luminexx 8C
Luminexx 8N
Luminexx 8NABr
Luminexx 9AA
Luminexx 9G
Luminexx 9GC
Luminexx 9GV
Luminexx 9N
Luminexx 9NG
Luminexx ONABr

SIZE

100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL / 3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL /3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL / 3.3 Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.

LUMINEXX
LARGE OPENER

COMING
SOON
MARCH
2025

QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE

1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

$9.95
$9.95
$19.90
$19.90
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$19.90
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$19.90
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$19.90
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$19.90
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95



INCLUDES

ol

TUBES!

ITEM NO.

LCO9VA
LCI0AA
LCION
LCIONG
DVLUO7V7
DVLUIOV7
DVLU20V7
DVLU30V7
DVLU40V7
ACMBL
ACPCBL
ACCLCAPEL
LTLSB23
ACWHISK
SPCL500

SPCPS300A

LUMINEXX

LARGE OPENER
(CONTINUED>

DESCRIPTION

Luminexx 9VA
Luminexx 10AA
Luminexx 10N
Luminexx 10NG
Luminexx 7 Volume
Luminexx 10 Volume
Luminexx 20 Volume
Luminexx 30 Volume
Luminexx 40 Volume
Luminexx Mixing Bow!|
Luminexx Colour Brush
Luminexx Colour Cape
Luminexx Swatch Book
Luminexx WHISK

COLOURLOCK
Post-Color Finisher

COLOURPRIME
Pre-Color Treatment

SIZE QUANTITY SALON PRICE

100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz
100 mL/3.3Fl.Oz.
100 mL/ 3.3 Fl.Oz
1000 mL /33.8Fl.Oz
1000 ML/ 33.8Fl.Oz
1000 mL /338 Fl. Oz.
1000 ML/ 33.8Fl.Oz
1000 mL/33.8Fl.Oz

16.9 Fl. Oz. / 500 mL

101 Fl. Oz. / 300 mL

TOTAL VALUE:
SALON PRICE:

NN —_

p—

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$5.00
$5.00
$25.00
$35.00
$2.95
$27.50

$22.50

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS:
SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE:

ITEM #:

COMING
SOON
MARCH
2025

EXTENDED PRICE

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$12.50
$25.00
$25.00
$12.50
$12.50
$5.00
$5.00
$25.00
$35.00
$2.95
$27.50

$22.50

$804.45
$449.00
$355.45

44%
LCSO25L



CHROMA

COLOUR WITH CONFIDENCE

Curious how to get the colour results you want, every time?
/ Known for its performance, predictability, and customizable results,
//// Aloxxi's CHROMA™ Permanent Creme Colour lets you permanently colour

\\\\
— // easily, resulting in long-lasting colour and healthy, shiny hair. \
—

L

*Ask about our FREE Developer FOREVER on future Aloxxi purchases




INCLUDES

9

ITEM NO.

CCOIN
CCO3N
CCO5N
CCOSNAMT
CCO6N
CCO6NA
CCOG6NT
CCO7N
CCO9ON
DVI0L
DV20L
DV30L
DVB20L
SPBCI50
SPCL500

SPCPS300A

LTCHT25

CHROMA TRY ME

DESCRIPTION

CHROMAIN

CHROMA 3N

CHROMA 5N

CHROMA 5NAMt
CHROMA 6N

CHROMA 6NA

CHROMA 6NT

CHROMA 7N

CHROMA 9N

Creme Developer 10 Vol
Creme Developer 20 Vol
Creme Developer 30 Vol
Creme Developer 20 Vol Blue
Barrier Creme

COLOURLOCK
Post-Color Finisher

COLOURPRIME
Pre-Color Treatment

All-Inclusive Swatch Chart

SIZE QUANTITY SALON PRICE
20z/60g 1 $7.95
20z /609 1 $7.95
20z./60g 1 $7.95
20z /609 1 $7.95
20z/60g 1 $7.95
20z./60g 1 $7.95
20z /609 1 $7.95
20z /609 1 $7.95
20z./60g 1 $7.95
338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50
338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50
338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50
338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50
5.1Fl. Oz [150 mL 1 $6.95
16.9 Fl. Oz. [ 500 mL 1 $27.50
101 Fl. Oz./ 300 mL 1 $22.50
1 $1.50

TOTAL VALUE:

SALON PRICE:

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS:

SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE:

ITEM #:

EXTENDED PRICE

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$6.95
$27.50

$22.50

$1.50

$168.00
$99.00
$69.00
1%
CCS025S




INCLUDES

18

ITEM NO.

CCOIN
CCO3N
CCO04N
CCO5N
CCO5NN
CCO6N
CCOGBNA
CCO6NN
CCOG6NT
CCO7N
CCO7NAMT
CCO7NN
CCO7NT
CCO8N
CCO8NN
CCO9N
DVIOL
DV20L
DV30L
DVB20L
SPBC150
SPCL500

SPCPS300A

ACCLCAPE
LTCHB23

CHROMA
MEDIUM OPENER

DESCRIPTION

CHROMA 1N

CHROMA 3N

CHROMA 4N

CHROMA 5N

CHROMA 5NN

CHROMA 6N

CHROMA 6NA

CHROMA 6NN

CHROMA 6NT

CHROMA 7N

CHROMA 7NAMt
CHROMA 7NN

CHROMA 7NT

CHROMA 8N

CHROMA 8NN

CHROMA 9N

Creme Developer 10 Vol
Creme Developer 20 Vol
Creme Developer 30 Vol
Creme Developer 20 Vol Blue
Barrier Creme

COLOURLOCK
Post-Color Finisher

COLOURPRIME
Pre-Color Treatment

Aloxxi Colour Cape
CHROMA/TONES Swatch Book

SIZE

20z /609
20z./609g
20z/60g
20z /609
20z./609g
20z/609g
20z /609
20z /609
20z/60g
20z./60g
20z /609
20z/609g
20z /609
20z./60g
20z/609g
20z./609g
338FL.Oz /1L
338FL.Oz /1L
338FLOz /1L
338FLOz /1L

5.1Fl. Oz /150 mL
16.9 FI. Oz./ 500 mL

101 Fl.Oz [ 300 mL 1

QUANTITY SALON PRICE

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$6.95
$27.50

N o - =

—_ e e e e e e e et e e e et ot e = N o

$22.50

1 $24.00
1 $60.00

TOTAL VALUE:

SALON PRICE:

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS:
SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE:
ITEM #:

EXTENDED PRICE

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$15.90
$7.95
$15.90
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$6.95
$27.50

$22.50

$24.00
$60.00

$322.05
$249.00
$73.05
22%
CCS025M




INCLUDES

79 CHROMA
LARGE OPENER

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
CCON CHROMA IN 20z./609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO2N CHROMA 2N 20z./609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO3N CHROMA 3N 20z/609g 3 $7.95 $23.85
CCo3v CHROMA 3V 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO4BrG CHROMA 4BrG 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CC04GV CHROMA 4GV 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO4N CHROMA 4N 20z/609g 4 $7.95 $31.80
CCO4NN CHROMA 4NN 20z/60g 2 $7.95 $15.90
CCO4RM CHROMA 4RM 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO4XR CHROMA 4XR 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO5A CHROMA 5A 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO5BrG CHROMA 5BrG 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO5GR CHROMA 5GR (GM) 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO5GV CHROMA 5GV 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO5N CHROMA 5N 20z/60g 4 $7.95 $31.80
CCO5NAMt CHROMA 5NAMLt 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO5NN CHROMA 5NN 20z/60g 2 $7.95 $15.90
CCOBNT CHROMA 5NT 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO5RM CHROMA 5RM 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOo5V CHROMA 5V 20z./60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBXR CHROMA 5XR 20z./60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBA CHROMA BA 20z./60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBAA CHROMA BAA 20z./60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO6BrG CHROMA BBrG 20z./60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBGR CHROMA 6GR (GM) 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBKK CHROMA 6KK 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBN CHROMA 6N 20z/60g 5 $7.95 $39.75
CCOBNA CHROMA 6NA 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBNN CHROMA 6NN 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBNT CHROMA 6NT 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCOBXR CHROMA 6XR 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO7A CHROMA 7A 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO7BrG CHROMA 7BrG 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO7GR CHROMA 7GR (GM) 20z./60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO7GV CHROMA 7GV 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO7KK CHROMA 7KK 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO7N CHROMA 7N 20z/60g 4 $7.95 $31.80
CCO7NA CHROMA 7NA 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO7NAMt CHROMA 7NAMt 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO7NN CHROMA 7NN 20z/60g 2 $7.95 $15.90
CCO7NT CHROMA 7NT 20z/609g 1 $7.95 $7.95



INCLUDES

/9

ITEM NO.

CCO08A
CCO8AA
CCO08BrG
CCO8N
CCO8NA
CCO8NAMt
CCO8NN
CCO8NT
CCO09A
CCO9AA
CCO9N
CCO9NA
CCO9NN
CCOONT
CCIOA
CCION
CCHCB
DVIOL
DV20L
DV30L
DV40L
DVB20L
DVB40L
SPBCI150
SPCL500

SPCPS300A

ACAP14
ACBRM
ACCLCAPE
ACMB
ACSC
ACTK
LTCHB23

CHROMA

LARGE OPENER
(CONTINUED>

DESCRIPTION

CHROMA 8A

CHROMA 8AA

CHROMA 8BrG

CHROMA 8N

CHROMA 8NA

CHROMA 8NAMt
CHROMA 8NN

CHROMA 8NT

CHROMA 9A

CHROMA 9AA

CHROMA 9N

CHROMA 9NA

CHROMA 9NN

CHROMA ONT

CHROMA 10A

CHROMA 10N

CHROMA Boost

Creme Developer 10 Vol
Creme Developer 20 Vol
Creme Developer 30 Vol
Creme Developer 40 Vol
Creme Developer 20 Vol Blue
Creme Developer 40 Vol Blue
Barrier Creme

COLOURLOCK
Post-Color Finisher

COLOURPRIME
Pre-Color Treatment

Stylist Apron w/ Snaps

Colour Tint Brush - Black - Med.

Aloxxi Colour Cape

Colour Mixing Bowl - Black
Digital Color Scale
Ergonomic Colour Tube Key
CHROMA/TONES Swatch Book

SIZE QUANTITY SALON PRICE
20z./60g 1 $7.95
20z./609g 1 $7.95
20z./60g 1 $7.95
20z./609g 2 $7.95
20z /609 1 $7.95
20z/60g 1 $7.95
20z/60g 2 $7.95
20z/60g 1 $7.95
20z/60g 1 $7.95
20z/60g 1 $7.95
20z/60g 2 $7.95
20z/609g 1 $7.95
20z/60g 1 $7.95
20z/609g 1 $7.95
20z/60g 1 $7.95
20z/609g 1 $7.95
20z./60g 1 $7.95
338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50
338FL.Oz /1L 2 $9.50
338FL.Oz /1L 1 $9.50
338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50
338FL.Oz /1L 1 $9.50
338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50
5.1Fl. Oz /150 mL 1 $6.95
16.9 FI. Oz. [ 500 mL 1 $27.50
101 Fl. Oz. / 300 mL 1 $22.50
1 $22.50
2 $3.00
1 $24.00
2 $4.75
1 $27.50
1 $2.50
1 $60.00
TOTAL VALUE:
SALON PRICE:
SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS:
SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE:
ITEM #:

EXTENDED PRICE

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$15.90
$7.95
$7.95
$15.90
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$15.90
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$9.50
$19.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$6.95
$27.50

$22.50

$22.50
$6.00
$24.00
$9.50
$27.50
$2.50
$60.00

$903.50
$499.00
$404.50
45%
CCSO25L




TONES

RICH, REFRESHING COLOUR
WITHOUT COMMITMENT!

Colour refresher. Toner. Glaze. Introductory, no-commitment colour service
and fantastic grey/white blending. Aloxxi TONES® Demi-Permanent Colour is a
no-ammonia formula that delivers unsurpassed condition, shine, strength &
brilliance while providing multi-dimensional colour results.

*Ask about our FREE Developer FOREVER on future Aloxxi purchases




TONES SMALL OPENER

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
TCOOCL TONES Clear 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCOIN TONES IN 20z / 60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO3N TONES 3N 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO3V TONES 3V 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO4N TONES 4N 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO4RM TONES 4RM 20z / 60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO5GR TONES 5GR (GM) 20z/60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO5GV TONES 5GV 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO5N TONES 5N 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCOSNT TONES 5NT 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO5RM TONES 5RM 2Oz / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO6A TONES 6A 20z / 60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO6N TONES 6N 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO6R TONES 6R 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO7GV TONES 7GV 2 Oz / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO7N TONES 7N 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO8A TONES 8A 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO09B TONES 9B 20z / 60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCOSN TONES 9N 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO9NA TONES 9NA 20z./60g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCOSONT TONES ONT 2 Oz / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO9P TONES 9P 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCI0AA TONES 10AA 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCIoV TONES 10V 20z / 609 1 $7.95 $7.95
DV7L Creme Activator 7 Vol 338FL.Oz /1L 2 $9.50 $19.00
SPBCI150 Barrier Creme 5.1Fl.Oz. [150 mL 1 $6.95 $6.95
SPCL45 COLOURLOCK 1.5 Fl. Oz. / 45 mL 1 $5.75 $5.75
Post-Color Finisher
SPCPS45A COLOURPRIME 1.5 Fl. Oz. / 45 mL 1 $5.75 $5.75
Pre-Color Treatment

ACBRM Colour Tint Brush - Black - Med. 1 $3.00 $3.00
ACMB Colour Mixing Bowl - Black 1 $4.75 $4.75
LTCHT25 All-Inclusive Swatch Chart 1 $1.50 $1.50

TOTAL VALUE: $237.25

SALON PRICE: $149.00

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $88.25

SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 37%

ITEM #: TCSO25S



ITEM NO.

TCOOCL
TCOIA
TCOIN
TCO3N
TCOo3V
TC04K
TCO4N
TCO4RK
TCO4RM
TCO04V
TCO4XR
TCO5G
TCO5GR
TCO5GV
TCO5N
TCOSNT
TCO5R
TCO5RM
TCOG6A
TCO6K
TCO6N
TCOGBNA
TCO6R
TCOBRK
TCOG6XR
TCO7B
TCO7G
TCO7GM
TCO7GV
TCO7N
TCO7NT
TCO8A
TCO8K
TCO8NA
TCO9A
TCO9AA
TC09B
TC09G
TCOSN
TCO9NA
TCOONT
TCO9P
TCO9V

DESCRIPTION
TONES Clear
TONES 1A
TONES IN
TONES 3N
TONES 3V
TONES 4K
TONES 4N
TONES 4RK
TONES 4RM
TONES 4V
TONES 4XR
TONES 5G
TONES 5GR (GM)
TONES 5GV
TONES 5N
TONES 5NT
TONES 5R
TONES 5RM
TONES 6A
TONES 6K
TONES 6N
TONES 6NA
TONES 6R
TONES 6RK
TONES 6XR
TONES 7B
TONES 7G
TONES 7GM
TONES 7GV
TONES 7N
TONES 7NT
TONES 8A
TONES 8K
TONES 8NA
TONES 9A
TONES 9AA
TONES 9B
TONES 9G
TONES 9N
TONES 9NA
TONES ONT
TONES 9P
TONES 9V

SIZE

20z/60g
20z /609
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/609g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z /609
20z/60g
20z /609g
20z /609
20z /609
20z /609
20z /609
20z/609g
20z/609g
20z/60g
20z/609g
20z/60g
20z/609g
20z/60g
20z./60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g
20z/60g

QUANTITY SALON PRICE

3
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$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

TONES LARGE OPENER

EXTENDED PRICE

$23.85
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95



TONES LARGE OPENER

ITEM NO.
TCIOA
TCIOAA
TCl0G
TCION
TCIOP
TCloV
TC41B
TC41G
TC4IK
TC41R
TC41lvV
DV7L
SPBCI150
SPCL500

SPCPS300A

ACBRM
ACMB
LTCHB23
LTCHT25

(CONTINUED>

DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALON PRICE
TONES 10A 20z./609g 1 $7.95
TONES 10AA 20z/60g 1 $7.95
TONES 10G 20z/60g 1 $7.95
TONES 10N 20z /609 1 $7.95
TONES 10P 20z /609 1 $7.95
TONES 10V 20z/60g 1 $7.95
TONES B 20z/60g 1 $7.95
TONES G 20z/60g 1 $7.95
TONES K 20z/60g 1 $7.95
TONES R 20z/60g 1 $7.95
TONES V 20z/60g 1 $7.95
Creme Activator 7 Vol 338FL.Oz /1L 4 $9.50
Barrier Creme 5.1Fl. Oz [150 mL 1 $6.95
COLOURLOCK 16.9 FI. Oz. [ 500 mL 1 $27.50
Post-Color Finisher

COLOURPRIME 10 Fl. Oz. [ 300 mL 1 $22.50
Pre-Color Treatment

Colour Tint Brush - Black - Med. 1 $3.00
Colour Mixing Bowl - Black 1 $4.75
CHROMA /[ TONES Swatch Book 1 $60.00
All-Inclusive Swatch Chart 1 $1.50

TOTAL VALUE:
SALON PRICE:

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS:
SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE:

ITEM #:

EXTENDED PRICE

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$38.00
$6.95
$27.50

$22.50

$3.00
$4.75
$60.00
$1.50

$609.15
$349.00
$260.15
43%
TCSO25L



SUITEST DEAL

The Suitest Deal is the sweetest way for stylists and suite owners to get the
best Aloxxi Colour experience in a space and money-saving offer. Whether
you need permanent or demi-permanent solutions, Aloxxi features proprietary
technology to ensure long-lasting, vibrant colour results and conditioning
ingredients to maintain healthy, shiny hair.

\\\\
*Ask about our FREE Developer FOREVER on future Aloxxi purchases \




INCLUDES

THE SUITEST DEAL

31

TUBES!

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
CCOIN CHROMA'IN 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO2N CHROMA 2N 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO3N CHROMA 3N 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCO4N CHROMA 4N 20z./60 g 2 $7.95 $15.90
CCO5N CHROMA 5N 20z/60 g 2 $7.95 $15.90
CCO6N CHROMA 6N 20z./60 g 2 $7.95 $15.90
CCO7N CHROMA 7N 20z /609 2 $7.95 $15.90
CCO8N CHROMA 8N 20z/60 g 2 $7.95 $15.90
CCOS9N CHROMA 9N 20z /60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
CCION CHROMA 10N 20z /60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCOIN TONES IN 20z /60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO3N TONES 3N 20z /60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO4N TONES 4N 20z /60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO5N TONES 5N 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCOSNT TONES 5NT 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO6N TONES 6N 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO6XR TONES 6XR 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO7GM TONES 7GM 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO7GV TONES 7GV 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO7N TONES 7N 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO7NT TONES 7NT 20z./60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO8A TONES 8A 20z./609g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCOONT TONES ONT 20z/60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO9P TONES 9P 20z/60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCO9V TONES 9V 20z /60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
TCIOA TONES 10A 20z /60 g 1 $7.95 $7.95
DVIOL Creme Developer 10 Vol 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DV20L Creme Developer 20 Vol 338FLOz /1L 2 $9.50 $19.00
DV30L Creme Developer 30 Vol 338Fl.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
Dv4oL Creme Developer 40 Vol 338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DV7L Creme Activator 7 Vol 338FLOz /1L 2 $9.50 $19.00
DVB20L Creme Developer 20 Vol Blue 33.8FL.Oz. /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DVB40L Creme Developer 40 Vol Blue 33.8FL.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
LIBLB4 Blonde78™ Blue LIGHTENER 141 0z. [ 400 g 1 $20.00 $20.00
SPBCI150 Barrier Creme 51Fl. Oz. /150 mL 1 $6.95 $6.95
SPCL500 COLOURLOCK 16.9 FI. Oz. / 500 mL 1 $27.50 $27.50
Post-Color Finisher
SPCPS300A COLOURPRIME 101 FL. Oz [ 300 mL 1 $22.50 $22.50
Pre-Color Treatment
CLSHI000 Hydrating Shampoo 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $26.00 $26.00
CLCNI000 Hydrating Conditioner 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $26.00 $26.00
ACCLCAPE Aloxxi Colour Cape 1 $24.00 $24.00
ACMB Colour Mixing Bowl - Black 2 $4.75 $9.50
ACPCB Precision Colour Brush 2 $5.75 $1.50

7




INCLUDES

il THE SUITEST DEAL
(CON'TINUED>

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
ACSC Digital Colour Scale 1 $27.50 $27.50
ACTK Ergonomic Colour Tube Key 1 $2.50 $2.50
LTCHB23 CHROMA / TONES Swatch Book 1 $60.00 $60.00
TOTAL VALUE: $595.90
SALON PRICE: $339.00
SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $256.90
SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 43%

ITEM #: CCS025SuU




.

ANDIAMO

FAST, FLAWLESS COLOUR IN MINUTES!

If you are serious about saving significant time behind the chair, ANDIAMO®

// Express Permanent Colour is for you! Reduce the time it takes to get complete
/// grey/white coverage and beautiful colour results to just 10-15 minutes. This
=

\\\
innovative and versatile range is essential in today’s time starved world. \

*Ask about our FREE Developer FOREVER on future Aloxxi purchases




INCLUDES

ANDIAMO TRY ME

26

TUBES!

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
ADO2N ANDIAMO 2N 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO3AMt ANDIAMO 3AMt 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO4Br ANDIAMO 4Br 20z /609 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO4N ANDIAMO 4N 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO4RM ANDIAMO 4RM 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSC ANDIAMO 5C 20z /60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOS5CGM ANDIAMO 5GM 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSNT ANDIAMO 5NT 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOS5AMt ANDIAMO 5AMt 20z /60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSRM ANDIAMO 5RM 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSXR ANDIAMO 5XR 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOBBr ANDIAMO 6Br 20z/609g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOGN ANDIAMO 6N 20z/60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO7A ANDIAMO 7A 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO7C ANDIAMO 7C 20z /60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
AD07G ANDIAMO 7G 20z/60g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO7GM ANDIAMO 7GM 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO7NT ANDIAMO 7NT 20z/609g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO8Br ANDIAMO 8Br 20z /609 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOS8N ANDIAMO 8N 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO9A ANDIAMO 9A 20z /60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
AD09G ANDIAMO 9G 20z/60g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSN ANDIAMO 9N 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOONT ANDIAMO ONT 20z/609g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADITIA ANDIAMO TA 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADIIN ANDIAMO TIN 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
DVIOL Creme Developer 10 Vol 338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DV20L Creme Developer 20 Vol 338Fl.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DV30L Creme Developer 30 Vol 338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
Dv40L Creme Developer 40 Vol 338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DVB20L Creme Developer 20 Vol Blue 33.8Fl.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
SPBCI150 Barrier Creme 51Fl. Oz /150 mL 1 $6.95 $6.95
SPCL45 COLOURLOCK 15 Fl.Oz [ 45 mL 1 $5.75 $5.75
Post-Color Finisher
SPCPS45A COLOURPRIME 15 Fl.Oz [ 45 mL 1 $5.75 $5.75
Pre-Color Treatment

ACBRM Colour Tint Brush - Black - Med. 1 $3.00 $3.00
ACMB Colour Mixing Bowl - Black 1 $4.75 $4.75
LTASB22 ANDIAMO Swaitch Book 1 $25.00 $25.00

TOTAL VALUE: $319.70

SALON PRICE: $195.00

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $124.70

SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 39%

ITEM #: ADSO25S
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INCLUDES

ANDIAMO OPENER

35

TUBES!

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
ADO2N ANDIAMO 2N 20z./60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADO3AMt ANDIAMO 3AMt 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO4Br ANDIAMO 4Br 20z /609 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO4N ANDIAMO 4N 20z./60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADO4RM ANDIAMO 4RM 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSC ANDIAMO 5C 20z /60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOS5CGM ANDIAMO 5GM 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSNT ANDIAMO 5NT 20z./60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADOS5AMt ANDIAMO 5AMt 20z /60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSRM ANDIAMO 5RM 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSXR ANDIAMO 5XR 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOBBr ANDIAMO 6Br 20z/60g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOGBN ANDIAMO 6N 20z./60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADO7A ANDIAMO 7A 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO7C ANDIAMO 7C 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO7G ANDIAMO 7G 20z/60g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADO7GM ANDIAMO 7GM 20z./60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADO7NT ANDIAMO 7NT 20z /60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADO8Br ANDIAMO 8Br 20z/60g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOS8N ANDIAMO 8N 20z./60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADO9A ANDIAMO 9A 20z /60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
AD09G ANDIAMO 9G 20z/60g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADOSN ANDIAMO 9N 20z./60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADOSNT ANDIAMO 9NT 20z /60 g 2 $8.50 $17.00
ADITIA ANDIAMO TA 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
ADIIN ANDIAMO 1IN 20z./60 g 1 $8.50 $8.50
DVIOL Creme Developer 10 Vol 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DV20L Creme Developer 20 Vol 338Fl.Oz /1L 2 $9.50 $19.00
DV30L Creme Developer 30 Vol 338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
Dv40L Creme Developer 40 Vol 338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DVB20L Creme Developer 20 Vol Blue 33.8FL.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DVB40L Creme Developer 40 Vol Blue 33.8 Fl. Oz J1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
SPBCI150 Barrier Creme 5.1Fl. Oz /150 mL 1 $6.95 $6.95
SPCL500 COLOURLOCK 16.9 FI. Oz. / 500 mL 1 $27.50 $27.50
Post-Color Finisher
SPCPS300A COLOURPRIME 101 Fl. Oz / 300 mL 1 $22.50 $22.50
Pre-Color Treatment
ACAP14 Stylist Apron w/ Snaps 1 $22.50 $22.50
ACBRM Colour Tint Brush - Black - Med. 1 $3.00 $3.00
ACCLCAPE Aloxxi Colour Cape 1 $24.00 $24.00
ACMB Colour Mixing Bowl - Black 1 $4.75 $4.75
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INCLUDES

35

TUBES!

ITEM NO.

ACSC
LTASB22

ANDIAMO OPENER
(CONTINUED>

DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
Digital Colour Scale 1 $27.50 $27.50
ANDIAMO Swatch Book 1 $25.00 $25.00
TOTAL VALUE: $529.95
SALON PRICE: $349.00
SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $180.95
SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 34%

ITEM #: ADSO25L
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ULTRA HOT

COLOUR THAT IGNITES

Bring the heat with this ULTRA HOT opener. Offering everything you need
to mix, match and deliver vibrant hues or pastel dreams to your clients,
ULTRA HOT® Intense Semi-Permanent Fashion Colours are formulated with
Advanced Direct Dye Technology for more even colour results that fade
on tone and can be intermixed to create custom colours.




INCLUDES

15 ULTRA HOT
<& SALON OPENER KIT

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
UHBLK ULTRA HOT - BLACK 44F.Oz [126 mL 1 $7.95 $7.95
UHBLU ULTRA HOT - BLUE 44F.0z[126 mL 2 $7.95 $15.90
UHCLR ULTRA HOT - CLEAR 44F.Oz [126 mL 1 $7.95 $7.95
UHGR (GM)N ULTRA HOT - GR (GM)EEN 44Fl.Oz.[126 mL 1 $7.95 $7.95
UHNGR (GM)N EJIIE_LRA HOT- NEONGR(GM)  4.4Fl.Oz /126 mL 1 $7.95 $7.95
UHNTL ULTRA HOT - NEON TEAL 44F.0z.[126 mL 1 $7.95 $7.95
UHPNK ULTRA HOT - PINK 44F.Oz. [126 mL 2 $7.95 $15.90
UHRED ULTRA HOT - RED 44F.0z [126 mL 2 $7.95 $15.90
UHVLT ULTRA HOT - VIOLET 44F.Oz. [126 mL 2 $7.95 $15.90
UHYEL ULTRA HOT - YELLOW 44F.Oz.[126 mL 2 $7.95 $15.90
SPCL500 COLOURLOCK 16.9 FI. Oz. / 500 mL 1 $27.50 $27.50
Post-Color Finisher
SPCPS300A COLOURPRIME 101 Fl. Oz. / 300 mL 1 $22.50 $22.50
Pre-Color Treatment
ACACB Angled Colour Brush 2 $5.75 $1.50
ACMB Colour Mixing Bowl - Black 2 $4.75 $9.50
LTUHCHT23 ULTRA HOT Paper 1 $1.00 $1.00

Swatch Chart

TOTAL VALUE: $165.25
SALON PRICE: $119.25
SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $46.00
SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 28%

ITEM #: UHSO25
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BOOST COLOURIN AN INSTANT

Want to give hair a boost of colour in minutes? Aloxxi INSTABOOST®, a collection
of Conditioning Color Masques + Conditioning Color Shampoo, instantly refreshes
fashion colour, or tones natural or previously colored hair in just 5 minutes!
Each shade features CDP Complex® to ensure your formulations deliver complete
coverage, moisturizing conditioners and brilliant shine into every strand!




INCLUDES

15

TUBES!

INSTABOOST
SALON OPENER KIT

ITEMNO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALON PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
IBB200 INSTABOOST - TRUE BLUE 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBC200 INSTABOOST - COPPER CABANA 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBCCB200 INSTABOOST - COOL COCOA BEANS 6.8 FL. OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBCL200  INSTABOOST - GLOSS BOSS (CLEAR) 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBCNUP  INSTABOOST - ULTIMATE PLATINUM 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBG200 INSTABOOST - GOLDEN HEIRESS 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBH200 INSTABOOST - HAZEL-NUTS FOR YOU 6.8 FL.OZ. /200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBP200 INSTABOOST - PURPLE REIGN 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBPK200  INSTABOOST - PINK PLEASE 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBPL200  INSTABOOST - STRICTLY PLATINUM 6.8 FL. OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBR200 INSTABOOST - FIREBALL RED 6.8 FL. OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBRG200  INSTABOOST - GOOD AS ROSE GOLD 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBS200 INSTABOOST - SILVER FOX 6.8 FL.OZ. /200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBSHGH  INSTABOOST - GOLDEN HEIRESS SHAMPOO 6.8 FL. OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
IBT200 INSTABOOST - AQUAMARINE DREAM 6.8 FL.OZ./ 200 mL 1 $12.50 $12.50
LTIBCHT23 INSTABOOST Swatch Chart 1 $150 $150

TOTAL VALUE: $189.00

SALON PRICE: $139.95

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $49.05

SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 26%

ITEM #: IBSO25
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LIGHTEN AND
DEVELOP KIT

Aloxxi Blonde78™ is a comprehensive blonding range developed with all hair types,

% structures and textures in mind. Featuring proprietary Blonde78 Complex™ with
// built-in bond protection, this line adds intense hydration and protects the
—

\\\
strength and integrity of the hair to allow for lightening no matter the texture.
—/
‘ | | Aloxxi Creme Developers are designed to work with all Aloxxi Colour & LIGHTENING products.
‘ The rich, creamy consistency ensures the perfect working viscosity and clean application.
|




LIGHTENER & DEVELOPER
SALON OPENER KIT

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
LIBLW4 Blonde78 WHITE LIGHTENER 141 0z. [ 400 g 1 $20.00 $20.00
LIBLB4 Blonde78 BLUE LIGHTENER 141 0z. [ 400 g 1 $20.00 $20.00
LIBLU4 Blonde78 ULTRA LIGHTENER 141 0z. [ 400 g 1 $20.00 $20.00
LIBLCC3 Blonde78 CHARCOAL 8.8 0z /250 g 1 $25.00 $25.00
CREAM LIGHTENER

DVIOL Creme Developer 10 Vol 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DV20L Creme Developer 20 Vol 338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DV30L Creme Developer 30 Vol 338FLOz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
Dv4oL Creme Developer 40 Vol 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DVB20L Creme Developer 20 Vol Blue  33.8FL..Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
DVB40L Creme Developer 40 Vol Blue  33.8Fl.Oz /1L 1 $9.50 $9.50
ACACB Angled Colour Brush 1 $5.75 $5.75
ACCPP Colour Painting Paddle 1 $5.75 $5.75
ACF25 Foils 1 $3.00 $3.00
ACMB Colour Mixing Bowl - Black 1 $4.75 $4.75
ACPCB Precision Colour Brush 1 $5.75 $5.75
LTLUG23 Blonde Lightening Guide 1 $1.00 $1.00

TOTAL VALUE: $168.00

SALON PRICE: $139.95

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $28.05

SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 17%

ITEM #: LISO25



ESSENTIALS ARE ON THE MANE AGENDA!

Do you love a great blow out or prefer a no hassle air-dry? Are you looking for intense shine?
Do you colour your hair on the regular? Worry about frizz or just want to embrace your natural
texture? No matter what your hair type or concern, we've got you covered with hair heroes just
for you! Desighed to meet essential hair needs, no matter the day of the week or need of the day,

\Q
Aloxxi's E7 Collection features essential products that empower you to create a hair care and \
style routine that works for you! Whether used on their own or in a routine curated to your
clients’ needs, E7 products deliver smooth, shiny, healthy, frizz-free, colour-protected hair. \
\\\\




E7 SALON OPENER MW
KIT SMALL

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
CLE7SH3 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ SHAMPOO 10.1 Fl. Oz. [ 300 mL 1 $15.00 $15.00
CLE7SH7 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ SHAMPOO 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $30.00 $30.00
CLE7CN3 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ CONDITIONER 101 Fl.Oz. [ 300 mL 1 $15.00 $15.00
CLE7CN7 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ CONDITIONER 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $30.00 $30.00
CLE7HM3 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ HAIR MASK 6.8 FI.Oz. [ 200 mL 1 $15.00 $15.00
CLE7LV3 E7 LEAVE-IN 6.8 FI. Oz. [ 200 mL 1 $15.00 $15.00
CONDITIONING CREAM

STE7CS2 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ CURL STYLER 3.4 Fl.Oz. /100 mL 1 $15.00 $15.00
STE7S2 E7 SMOOTHING SERUM 3.4 Fl.Oz [100 mL 1 $20.00 $20.00
STE7SS2 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ SHINE MIST 3.4 Fl.Oz. /100 mL 1 $15.00 $15.00

TOTAL VALUE: $170.00

SALON PRICE: $125.00

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $45.00

SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 26%

ITEM #: CLSOE725S



E7 SALON OPENER MW
KIT LARGE

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY SALONPRICE EXTENDED PRICE
CLE7SH3 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ SHAMPOO 101 Fl. Oz / 300 mL 3 $15.00 $45.00
CLE7SH7 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ SHAMPOO 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $30.00 $30.00
CLE7CNS3 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ CONDITIONER 101 FI. Oz. / 300 mL 3 $15.00 $45.00
CLE7CN7 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ CONDITIONER 338FL.Oz /1L 1 $30.00 $30.00
CLE7HMS3 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ HAIR MASK 6.8 FI. Oz. [ 200 mL 3 $15.00 $45.00
CLE7LV3 E7 LEAVE-IN 6.8 Fl. Oz [/ 200 mL 3 $15.00 $45.00
CONDITIONING CREAM

STE7CS2 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ CURL STYLER 3.4 Fl.Oz. /100 mL 3 $15.00 $45.00
STE7S2 E7 SMOOTHING SERUM 34Fl.Oz /100 mL 3 $20.00 $60.00
STE7SS2 E7 ANTI-FRIZZ SHINE MIST 3.4 Fl.Oz.[100 mL 3 $15.00 $45.00

TOTAL VALUE: $390.00

SALON PRICE: $250.00

SALON SAVINGS DOLLARS: $140.00

SALON SAVINGS PERCENTAGE: 35.8%

ITEM #: CLE7SO25L



